
RESOURCES -- https://bit.ly/YWCA2021  

Websites 

Transform Harm - https://transformharm.org 

1 Million Experiments -- https://millionexperiments.com 

Defund Police -- https://defundpolice.org  

 

Books/Zines/Readings 

We Do This Til We Free Us: Abolitionist Organizing and Transforming Justice 
(2021) by Mariame Kaba - 
https://www.haymarketbooks.org/books/1664-we-do-this-til-we-free-us  
 
Until We Reckon: Violence, Mass Incarceration, and a Road to Repair (2019) by 
Danielle Sered -- https://thenewpress.com/books/until-we-reckon  
 
Beyond Survival: Strategies and Stories from the Transformative Justice 
Movement (2020) by Ejeris Dixon and Leah Lakshmi Piepzna-Samarasinha -- 
https://www.akpress.org/beyond-survival.html  
 
Emergent Strategy: Shaping Change and Changing Worlds (2017)  by adrienne 
maree brown - https://www.akpress.org/emergentstrategy.html  
 
Police Abolition: Messages When Facing Doubts (zine) -- 
https://issuu.com/projectnia/docs/policeabolition101_zine_digital_singlepages  
and Spanish: 
https://issuu.com/projectnia/docs/projectnia_zine_sp_transl_singlepages  
 
NEW: What About the Rapists? A Zine (2021) -  https://bit.ly/WhatAboutZine  
 
Reading and Learning List for Survivors and Survivor Advocates on Prison 
Industrial Complex Abolition, compiled by Know Your IX: 
http://bit.ly/abolitionreadinglist  
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Community Accountability, Restorative Justice, and Transformative Justice  by 
Aida Manduley: http://bit.ly/accountabilityjustice  
 
Letter to the Anti-Rape Movement (zine) -- 
https://issuu.com/projectnia/docs/letter-to-the-antirape-movement  
 
Workbooks 
 
Fumbling Towards Repair by Mariame Kaba and Shira Hassan -- 
https://www.akpress.org/fumbling-towards-repair.html 

I Hope You Choose Love Workbook -- http://bit.ly/HopeLove2020 [not for public 
posting or sharing] 

So You’re Ready to Choose Love: A Free Conflict Resolution Workbook by Kai 
Cheng Thom -- 
https://ariseembodiment.org/free-workbook/?fbclid=IwAR1nCsIoA8XdSldy3Utyc
xztj8HtXnR3UybrFeQiYlOsor-9UEpWJS3C6Ak  

Love Notes to Our Social Justice Leaders: A Workbook to Support Your Reflective 
Leadership Practice -- 
https://mailchi.mp/185305c0ad92/love-notes-to-our-social-justice-leaders?fbclid
=IwAR0LzcSrN89iuUkVb71WLr61XzghcH3QNR6hS-3WMKmUD3mRrziDTBLyNo
Q  

 

Curriculum/Other Resources 
 
Creative Interventions Toolkit -- https://www.creative-interventions.org 

Community Accountability For Survivors of Sexual Violence Toolkit -- 
https://transformharm.org/community-accountability/  
 
Against Punishment: https://abolitionist.tools/Against-Punishment  
 
Transformative Justice 101 Curriculum [Project NIA] -  
 
Abolitionist Toolbox Series (Skill-building) 
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http://abolitionist.tools/ 
 
Relinquishing Patriarchy List -- http://bit.ly/Patriarchy2020  

Wizards Around the Rainbow: A Framework for Bringing Transformative Justice 
Values and Principles into Childcare Work:  
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1hPXYh8h_QrSZ682QIMUsuA7xFtMr3koh/view?us
p=sharing  
 
Imagination Cards -- https://www.interruptingcriminalization.com/imagination  
 
Videos 
 
Building Accountable Communities Video Series: 
https://www.accountablecommunities.org  

Doing Sorry Video: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GHSyI1XtoSA  

Harm Reduction, Abolition and Social Work with Shira Hassan - 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_iFwX_Jzunk  
 
Self-Accountability by Shannon Perez-Darby -- 
https://abolitionist.tools/Self-Accountability-Movement-Building  
 
Ending Violence Without Violence -- https://www.endviolence2020.com  
 
Training/Workshops 
 
Online Training: Transformative Justice Mixtape -- 
https://just-practice.org/steps-to-end-prisons-policing-a-mix-tape-on-transfor
mative-justice 
 
Online Webinar -- Prison industrial complex (PIC) Abolition 101 -- 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=HVh1Ff3eGfY&t=15s 

 
Other (including organizations, groups, etc…)  
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9 Solidarity Commitments - https://bit.ly/9Solidarity  
 
Bay Area Transformative Justice Collective -- https://batjc.wordpress.com 
 
Interrupting Criminalization -- https://www.interruptingcriminalization.com  
 
Project NIA -- https://project-nia.org  
 
Survived and Punished -- https://survivedandpunished.org  
 
Mirror Memoirs -- https://mirrormemoirs.com  
 
Common Justice -- https://www.commonjustice.org  
 
API Chaya -- https://www.apichaya.org  
 
The Ahimsa Collective -- https://www.ahimsacollective.net  
 
Collective Justice -- https://www.collectivejusticenw.org  
 
Northwest Network -- https://www.nwnetwork.org  
 
Just Practice Collaborative -- https://just-practice.org/just-practice-collaborative  
 
Just Beginnings Collaborative-- https://justbeginnings.org  
 
Accountability Mapping -- https://accountabilitymapping.com  
 
Accountable Communities Consortium -- https://www.shannonperezdarby.com  
 
CAT-911: Community Alternatives to 911 --  https://cat-911.org 
 
Creative Masculinity -- https://www.creativemasculinity.com/  
 
Jugnu -- https://www.jugnurj.org  
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